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 HEAVY SPORT POLO PIQUE MAN

SPHEAVYMEN
Pique fabric. Three bottons placket. Neck tape in contrast. Side silts in contrast.

100% polyester. 200-210 gsm

Box 50      Pack 5

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

56 cm
22"

58 cm
22.8"

60 cm
23.6"

Length 70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"

 
 COLOURS

BKSL
Black-Silver

RDNY
Red-Navy

CHCRD
Charcoal-Red

WHNY
White-Navy

RBSL
Royal Blue-Silver

NYSL
Navy-Silver

SLGRA
Silver-Green Atlantis
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